
Spelling List B-28
/ r/ə

Spelling Words

 1.

 2.

 3.

 4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 9.

 10.

bird

after

player

over

hurt

burn

fur

camper

girl

swirl

   Review Words   
(from Unit B-26)

   Star Words     

 11.

 12.

 13.

toy

soil

coin

 14.

 15.

person

birthday

About Your Spelling Words

The new spelling words for this week have the / r/ə  
sound. This sound can be spelled with the letters er,
ir, or ur.  

    Most of your words end with the / r/ ə sound, but not 
     all of them. Which spelling words have the / r/ ə
     sound in the middle?

    Which three words from the box below do not   
       make the / r/ ə sound?

       dirt     car      art      under     fern     fire
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